
30 May 2022 - 11:25

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: SKY RACING QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1615m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:40.50
(0:15.10)

1:25.40
(0:11.96)

1:13.44
(0:12.26)

1:01.18
(0:12.66)

0:48.52
(0:12.56)

0:35.96
(0:12.30)

0:23.66
(0:11.78)

0:35.96

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 BASQUIAT 67.3 0:11.67 1:40.50 [1] 1:25.40 [1] 1:13.30 [2] 1:01.04 [2] 0:48.22 [3] 0:35.64 [3] 0:23.36 [3] 0:35.64

Nash Rawiller Finish 400m (0:15.10) (0:12.10) (0:12.26) (0:12.82) (0:12.58) (0:12.28) (0:11.67)

2 2 BROOKHAVEN 66.1 0:11.78 1:40.61 [2] 1:25.45 [2] 1:13.55 [1] 1:01.29 [1] 0:48.63 [1] 0:36.07 [1] 0:23.77 [1] 0:36.07 -8

Luke Tarrant Finish 400m (0:15.16) (0:11.90) (0:12.26) (0:12.66) (0:12.56) (0:12.30) (0:11.78)

3 5 MISHANI MISSILE 65.6 0:11.87 1:40.91 [3] 1:25.51 [3] 1:13.63 [3] 1:01.34 [3] 0:48.66 [2] 0:36.13 [2] 0:23.87 [2] 0:36.13 -10

Luke Dittman Finish 400m (0:15.40) (0:11.88) (0:12.29) (0:12.68) (0:12.53) (0:12.26) (0:11.87)

4 4 LEINSTER 65.3 0:11.98 1:43.08 [4] 1:27.61 [4] 1:15.63 [4] 1:03.36 [4] 0:50.64 [4] 0:38.17 [4] 0:25.86 [4] 0:38.17 -5

Tegan Harrison Finish 1400m (0:15.47) (0:11.98) (0:12.27) (0:12.72) (0:12.47) (0:12.31) (0:12.52)

Scratched: Holtermann (3), Political Debate (6)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  18:33 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 May 2022 - 11:25

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: SKY RACING QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1615m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.88
(0:11.88)

0:35.96

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 BASQUIAT 67.3 0:11.67 0:11.69 [2] 1:40.50 0:35.64

Nash Rawiller Finish 400m (0:11.69)

2 2 BROOKHAVEN 66.1 0:11.78 0:11.99 [1] 0.64L 0:36.07 -8

Luke Tarrant Finish 400m (0:11.99)

3 5 MISHANI MISSILE 65.6 0:11.87 0:12.00 [3] 2.42L 0:36.13 -10

Luke Dittman Finish 400m (0:12.00)

4 4 LEINSTER 65.3 0:11.98 0:13.34 [4] 15.15L 0:38.17 -5

Tegan Harrison Finish 1400m (0:13.34)

Scratched: Holtermann (3), Political Debate (6)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  18:33 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 May 2022 - 12:00

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Maiden Plate - 1615m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:40.04
(0:14.74)

1:25.30
(0:11.55)

1:13.75
(0:12.55)

1:01.20
(0:12.63)

0:48.57
(0:12.73)

0:35.84
(0:12.00)

0:23.84
(0:11.66)

0:35.84

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 JETFOIL 66.5 0:11.46 1:40.04 [1] 1:25.07 [3] 1:13.30 [3] 1:00.76 [5] 0:48.15 [4] 0:35.47 [4] 0:23.63 [3] 0:35.47

Jim Byrne Finish 400m (0:14.97) (0:11.77) (0:12.54) (0:12.61) (0:12.68) (0:11.84) (0:11.46)

2 15 CHAMPAGNE POP 65.5 0:11.28 1:40.25 [2] 1:24.63 [11] 1:12.73 [12] 1:00.27 [12] 0:47.60 [12] 0:34.95 [12] 0:22.94 [12] 0:34.95 +0

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:15.62) (0:11.90) (0:12.46) (0:12.67) (0:12.65) (0:12.01) (0:11.28)

3 9 NASSAU COUNTY 64.6 0:11.66 1:40.45 [3] 1:25.10 [7] 1:13.23 [8] 1:01.46 [2] 0:48.82 [2] 0:36.12 [2] 0:24.25 [1] 0:36.12 +4

Brad Stewart Finish 400m (0:15.35) (0:11.87) (0:11.77) (0:12.64) (0:12.70) (0:11.87) (0:11.66)

4 13 JEWEL FLIGHT 67.4 0:11.57 1:40.50 [4] 1:25.72 [2] 1:13.96 [2] 1:01.42 [3] 0:48.62 [3] 0:35.89 [5] 0:24.04 [4] 0:35.89 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Finish 400m (0:14.78) (0:11.76) (0:12.54) (0:12.80) (0:12.73) (0:11.85) (0:11.57)

5 5 RED HOT RUBIX 65.4 0:11.67 1:40.73 [5] 1:25.72 [4] 1:13.91 [4] 1:01.48 [4] 0:48.72 [6] 0:35.91 [7] 0:24.00 [6] 0:35.91 +8

Tegan Harrison Finish 400m (0:15.01) (0:11.81) (0:12.43) (0:12.76) (0:12.81) (0:11.91) (0:11.67)

6 11 DIAMOND DAGGER 70.5 0:11.25 1:40.77 [6] 1:24.95 [12] 1:13.70 [7] 1:01.24 [9] 0:48.44 [9] 0:35.58 [11] 0:23.52 [11] 0:35.58 -3

Rikki Jamieson Finish 1400m (0:15.82) (0:11.25) (0:12.46) (0:12.80) (0:12.86) (0:12.06) (0:11.56)

7 2 CONTRERAS 66.3 0:11.65 1:40.77 [7] 1:25.35 [9] 1:13.42 [11] 1:01.00 [11] 0:48.28 [11] 0:35.69 [9] 0:23.71 [8] 0:35.69 +6

Jag Guthmann-Chester Finish 400m (0:15.42) (0:11.93) (0:12.42) (0:12.72) (0:12.59) (0:11.98) (0:11.65)

8 10 UP TO ME 65.3 0:11.61 1:40.80 [8] 1:25.65 [5] 1:13.82 [5] 1:01.32 [7] 0:48.64 [7] 0:35.97 [8] 0:24.06 [7] 0:35.97 -3

Craig Robertson Finish 400m (0:15.15) (0:11.83) (0:12.50) (0:12.68) (0:12.67) (0:11.91) (0:11.61)

9 3 DOONICAN 65.3 0:11.54 1:40.90 [9] 1:25.42 [10] 1:13.60 [9] 1:01.15 [10] 0:48.43 [10] 0:35.75 [10] 0:23.80 [10] 0:35.75 -2

James Orman Finish 400m (0:15.48) (0:11.82) (0:12.45) (0:12.72) (0:12.68) (0:11.95) (0:11.54)

10 16 RICH DOCTOR 67.7 0:11.55 1:41.96 [10] 1:27.22 [1] 1:15.67 [1] 1:03.12 [1] 0:50.49 [1] 0:37.76 [1] 0:25.57 [2] 0:37.76 -1

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:14.74) (0:11.55) (0:12.55) (0:12.63) (0:12.73) (0:12.19) (0:12.05)

Scratched: Honestyandloyalty (6), Lately (8), Home Of Goolagong (12), Uzerli (14)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  18:33 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 May 2022 - 12:00

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Maiden Plate - 1615m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:40.04
(0:14.74)

1:25.30
(0:11.55)

1:13.75
(0:12.55)

1:01.20
(0:12.63)

0:48.57
(0:12.73)

0:35.84
(0:12.00)

0:23.84
(0:11.66)

0:35.84

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 GIANT THUNDER 65.4 0:11.91 1:43.52 [11] 1:28.13 [8] 1:16.22 [10] 1:04.01 [8] 0:51.26 [8] 0:38.71 [6] 0:26.46 [8] 0:38.71 +9

Mark Du Plessis Finish 1400m (0:15.39) (0:11.91) (0:12.21) (0:12.75) (0:12.55) (0:12.25) (0:12.15)

12 1 BULLET HERO 65.1 0:11.89 1:44.66 [12] 1:29.48 [6] 1:17.59 [6] 1:05.33 [6] 0:52.68 [5] 0:40.13 [3] 0:28.01 [5] 0:40.13 +8

Nash Rawiller Finish 1400m (0:15.18) (0:11.89) (0:12.26) (0:12.65) (0:12.55) (0:12.12) (0:12.13)

Scratched: Honestyandloyalty (6), Lately (8), Home Of Goolagong (12), Uzerli (14)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  18:33 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 May 2022 - 12:00

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Maiden Plate - 1615m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.18
(0:12.18)

0:35.84

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 JETFOIL 66.5 0:11.46 0:12.17 [2] 1:40.04 0:35.47

Jim Byrne Finish 400m (0:12.17)

2 15 CHAMPAGNE POP 65.5 0:11.28 0:11.66 [7] 1.19L 0:34.95 +0

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:11.66)

3 9 NASSAU COUNTY 64.6 0:11.66 0:12.59 [1] 2.38L 0:36.12 +4

Brad Stewart Finish 400m (0:12.59)

4 13 JEWEL FLIGHT 67.4 0:11.57 0:12.47 [3] 2.7L 0:35.89 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Finish 400m (0:12.47)

5 5 RED HOT RUBIX 65.4 0:11.67 0:12.33 [5] 4.05L 0:35.91 +8

Tegan Harrison Finish 400m (0:12.33)

6 11 DIAMOND DAGGER 70.5 0:11.25 0:11.96 [11] 4.25L 0:35.58 -3

Rikki Jamieson Finish 1400m (0:11.96)

7 2 CONTRERAS 66.3 0:11.65 0:12.06 [9] 4.26L 0:35.69 +6

Jag Guthmann-Chester Finish 400m (0:12.06)

8 10 UP TO ME 65.3 0:11.61 0:12.45 [4] 4.43L 0:35.97 -3

Craig Robertson Finish 400m (0:12.45)

9 3 DOONICAN 65.3 0:11.54 0:12.26 [8] 5.06L 0:35.75 -2

James Orman Finish 400m (0:12.26)

10 16 RICH DOCTOR 67.7 0:11.55 0:13.52 [6] 11.26L 0:37.76 -1

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:13.52)

Scratched: Honestyandloyalty (6), Lately (8), Home Of Goolagong (12), Uzerli (14)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  18:33 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 May 2022 - 12:00

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Maiden Plate - 1615m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.18
(0:12.18)

0:35.84

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 GIANT THUNDER 65.4 0:11.91 0:14.31 [12] 20.43L 0:38.71 +9

Mark Du Plessis Finish 1400m (0:14.31)

12 1 BULLET HERO 65.1 0:11.89 0:15.88 [10] 27.16L 0:40.13 +8

Nash Rawiller Finish 1400m (0:15.88)

Scratched: Honestyandloyalty (6), Lately (8), Home Of Goolagong (12), Uzerli (14)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  18:33 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 May 2022 - 12:35

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: TAB VENUE MODE Class 3 Plate - 1615m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:38.97
(0:15.28)

1:23.69
(0:11.55)

1:12.14
(0:11.68)

1:00.46
(0:12.04)

0:48.42
(0:12.24)

0:36.18
(0:12.08)

0:24.10
(0:11.74)

0:36.18

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 MAKEDON 65.4 0:11.55 1:38.97 [1] 1:23.69 [1] 1:12.14 [1] 1:00.46 [1] 0:48.42 [1] 0:36.18 [1] 0:24.10 [1] 0:36.18

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Finish 1400m (0:15.28) (0:11.55) (0:11.68) (0:12.04) (0:12.24) (0:12.08) (0:11.74)

2 7 ASWAAT 64.0 0:11.45 1:39.04 [2] 1:23.09 [11] 1:11.28 [9] 0:59.43 [9] 0:47.49 [9] 0:35.50 [9] 0:23.46 [9] 0:35.50 +5

Leah Kilner 400m 400m (0:15.95) (0:11.81) (0:11.85) (0:11.94) (0:11.99) (0:12.04) (0:11.45)

3 2 MOSSHIKI 62.6 0:11.73 1:39.18 [3] 1:23.69 [4] 1:11.96 [4] 1:00.06 [4] 0:48.18 [4] 0:36.12 [3] 0:24.05 [4] 0:36.12 -3

Nash Rawiller 1400m 1400m (0:15.49) (0:11.73) (0:11.90) (0:11.88) (0:12.06) (0:12.07) (0:11.74)

4 9 HOPEFUL STAR 62.6 0:11.75 1:39.21 [4] 1:23.56 [7] 1:11.81 [6] 0:59.87 [7] 0:48.02 [6] 0:35.94 [6] 0:23.91 [5] 0:35.94 +1

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1400m (0:15.65) (0:11.75) (0:11.94) (0:11.85) (0:12.08) (0:12.03) (0:11.76)

5 4 LUCKY EXCHANGE 63.9 0:11.74 1:39.63 [5] 1:24.04 [6] 1:12.30 [5] 1:00.38 [6] 0:48.40 [7] 0:36.20 [8] 0:24.12 [8] 0:36.20 +2

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:15.59) (0:11.74) (0:11.92) (0:11.98) (0:12.20) (0:12.08) (0:11.76)

6 1 JACK THE LAD 65.4 0:11.77 1:39.72 [6] 1:24.42 [2] 1:12.65 [3] 1:00.77 [3] 0:48.78 [3] 0:36.62 [4] 0:24.63 [3] 0:36.62 +6

William Pike Finish 1400m (0:15.30) (0:11.77) (0:11.88) (0:11.99) (0:12.16) (0:11.99) (0:11.87)

7 5 KHAALIS 64.0 0:11.75 1:39.74 [7] 1:23.96 [9] 1:12.21 [8] 1:00.29 [8] 0:48.31 [8] 0:36.33 [7] 0:24.29 [7] 0:36.33 +4

Jim Byrne Finish 1400m (0:15.78) (0:11.75) (0:11.92) (0:11.98) (0:11.98) (0:12.04) (0:11.77)

8 12 DA PARTY GAL 63.2 0:11.71 1:39.91 [8] 1:24.09 [10] 1:11.82 [11] 1:00.01 [11] 0:48.11 [11] 0:36.19 [11] 0:24.29 [10] 0:36.19 +7

Georgina Cartwright Finish 400m (0:15.82) (0:12.27) (0:11.81) (0:11.90) (0:11.92) (0:11.90) (0:11.71)

9 3 WITHOUT THINKING 63.3 0:11.69 1:40.26 [9] 1:24.73 [5] 1:12.81 [7] 1:01.12 [5] 0:49.11 [5] 0:37.01 [5] 0:24.95 [6] 0:37.01 +8

Jaden Lloyd 1400m 1200m (0:15.53) (0:11.92) (0:11.69) (0:12.01) (0:12.10) (0:12.06) (0:11.91)

10 8 CONTRITION 63.7 0:11.93 1:41.03 [10] 1:25.27 [8] 1:13.25 [10] 1:01.30 [10] 0:49.36 [10] 0:37.32 [10] 0:25.06 [11] 0:37.32 +11

Robbie Fradd Finish 400m (0:15.76) (0:12.02) (0:11.95) (0:11.94) (0:12.04) (0:12.26) (0:11.93)

Scratched: Bulloo (11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  18:33 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 May 2022 - 12:35

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: TAB VENUE MODE Class 3 Plate - 1615m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:38.97
(0:15.28)

1:23.69
(0:11.55)

1:12.14
(0:11.68)

1:00.46
(0:12.04)

0:48.42
(0:12.24)

0:36.18
(0:12.08)

0:24.10
(0:11.74)

0:36.18

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 SIENNA'S AWARD 67.4 0:11.45 1:41.52 [11] 1:26.09 [3] 1:14.64 [2] 1:03.00 [2] 0:50.93 [2] 0:38.64 [2] 0:26.49 [2] 0:38.64 +6

Rikki Jamieson Finish 1400m (0:15.43) (0:11.45) (0:11.64) (0:12.07) (0:12.29) (0:12.15) (0:12.44)

Scratched: Bulloo (11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  18:33 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 May 2022 - 12:35

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: TAB VENUE MODE Class 3 Plate - 1615m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.36
(0:12.36)

0:36.18

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 MAKEDON 65.4 0:11.55 0:12.36 [1] 1:38.97 0:36.18

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Finish 1400m (0:12.36)

2 7 ASWAAT 64.0 0:11.45 0:12.01 [4] 0.44L 0:35.50 +5

Leah Kilner 400m 400m (0:12.01)

3 2 MOSSHIKI 62.6 0:11.73 0:12.31 [2] 1.24L 0:36.12 -3

Nash Rawiller 1400m 1400m (0:12.31)

4 9 HOPEFUL STAR 62.6 0:11.75 0:12.15 [5] 1.46L 0:35.94 +1

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1400m (0:12.15)

5 4 LUCKY EXCHANGE 63.9 0:11.74 0:12.36 [8] 3.92L 0:36.20 +2

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:12.36)

6 1 JACK THE LAD 65.4 0:11.77 0:12.76 [3] 4.45L 0:36.62 +6

William Pike Finish 1400m (0:12.76)

7 5 KHAALIS 64.0 0:11.75 0:12.52 [6] 4.52L 0:36.33 +4

Jim Byrne Finish 1400m (0:12.52)

8 12 DA PARTY GAL 63.2 0:11.71 0:12.58 [9] 5.54L 0:36.19 +7

Georgina Cartwright Finish 400m (0:12.58)

9 3 WITHOUT THINKING 63.3 0:11.69 0:13.04 [7] 7.62L 0:37.01 +8

Jaden Lloyd 1400m 1200m (0:13.04)

10 8 CONTRITION 63.7 0:11.93 0:13.13 [11] 12.14L 0:37.32 +11

Robbie Fradd Finish 400m (0:13.13)

Scratched: Bulloo (11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  18:33 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 May 2022 - 12:35

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: TAB VENUE MODE Class 3 Plate - 1615m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.36
(0:12.36)

0:36.18

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 SIENNA'S AWARD 67.4 0:11.45 0:14.05 [10] 15L 0:38.64 +6

Rikki Jamieson Finish 1400m (0:14.05)

Scratched: Bulloo (11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  18:33 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 May 2022 - 13:10

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: CASCADE Maiden Plate - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.64
(0:13.38)

0:58.26
(0:11.59)

0:46.67
(0:11.50)

0:35.17
(0:11.53)

0:23.64
(0:11.43)

0:12.21
(0:12.21)

0:35.17

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 THE POWER OF ONE 70.8 0:11.43 1:11.64 [1] 0:58.26 [1] 0:46.67 [1] 0:35.17 [1] 0:23.64 [1] 0:12.21 [1] 1:11.64 0:35.17

Alex Patis Finish 400m (0:13.38) (0:11.59) (0:11.50) (0:11.53) (0:11.43) (0:12.21)

2 14 KIRELLA SHORES 68.4 0:11.00 1:11.90 [2] 0:57.80 [8] 0:46.19 [8] 0:34.44 [8] 0:22.81 [8] 0:11.81 [6] 1.52L 0:34.44 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 400m (0:14.10) (0:11.61) (0:11.75) (0:11.63) (0:11.00) (0:11.81)

3 3 MISTA OMEGA 67.6 0:11.25 1:11.93 [3] 0:57.90 [7] 0:46.44 [7] 0:34.77 [7] 0:23.28 [5] 0:12.03 [5] 1.72L 0:34.77 +2

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 400m (0:14.03) (0:11.46) (0:11.67) (0:11.49) (0:11.25) (0:12.03)

4 17 ARCARIUS 68.8 0:11.26 1:11.93 [4] 0:58.24 [4] 0:46.66 [4] 0:34.99 [4] 0:23.36 [4] 0:12.10 [3] 1.73L 0:34.99 +5

Samantha Collett Finish 400m (0:13.69) (0:11.58) (0:11.67) (0:11.63) (0:11.26) (0:12.10)

5 1 AMBITIOUS SPIRIT 70.5 0:11.04 1:11.97 [5] 0:58.41 [3] 0:46.67 [5] 0:34.98 [5] 0:23.26 [7] 0:12.22 [2] 1.94L 0:34.98 +4

James Orman Finish 400m (0:13.56) (0:11.74) (0:11.69) (0:11.72) (0:11.04) (0:12.22)

6 13 BROOKLYN MAM 69.6 0:11.19 1:12.40 [6] 0:58.59 [6] 0:47.05 [6] 0:35.38 [6] 0:23.70 [6] 0:12.51 [4] 4.49L 0:35.38 +3

William Pike 1000m 400m (0:13.81) (0:11.54) (0:11.67) (0:11.68) (0:11.19) (0:12.51)

7 8 MON CADEAU 69.7 0:11.57 1:12.71 [7] 0:59.29 [2] 0:47.61 [3] 0:35.89 [3] 0:24.14 [3] 0:12.57 [7] 6.29L 0:35.89 +4

Luke Tarrant Finish 400m (0:13.42) (0:11.68) (0:11.72) (0:11.75) (0:11.57) (0:12.57)

8 2 LEGEND I AM 68.1 0:11.26 1:13.96 [8] 1:00.17 [5] 0:48.91 [2] 0:37.42 [2] 0:25.53 [2] 0:13.60 [8] 13.67L 0:37.42 +7

Jim Byrne Finish 1000m (0:13.79) (0:11.26) (0:11.49) (0:11.89) (0:11.93) (0:13.60)

Scratched: Delyth (11), Noble Cat (4), Sea Stitch (5), Gulf Of Venice (7), Sir Eamonn (9), Super Shares (10), Ms Minnelli (12), Ronlee Gal (15), Zouhaven (16)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  18:33 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 May 2022 - 13:47

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: BRC BREAKFAST WITH THE STARS Class 1 Plate - 1050m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:01.11
(0:05.02)

0:56.09
(0:10.65)

0:45.44
(0:11.10)

0:34.34
(0:11.27)

0:23.07
(0:11.00)

0:12.07
(0:12.07)

0:34.34

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 INASEC 74.5 0:10.65 1:01.11 [1] 0:56.09 [1] 0:45.44 [1] 0:34.34 [1] 0:23.07 [1] 0:12.07 [1] 1:01.11 0:34.34

Nash Rawiller 1000m 1000m (0:05.02) (0:10.65) (0:11.10) (0:11.27) (0:11.00) (0:12.07)

2 14 RAPID RESPONSE 70.8 0:11.03 1:01.79 [2] 0:56.65 [5] 0:45.52 [5] 0:34.49 [6] 0:23.20 [6] 0:12.09 [3] 3.95L 0:34.49 +3

Andrew Mallyon 1000m 800m (0:05.14) (0:11.13) (0:11.03) (0:11.29) (0:11.11) (0:12.09)

3 16 KINDLING SPIRIT 73.0 0:10.87 1:02.09 [3] 0:57.05 [2] 0:46.18 [4] 0:35.07 [3] 0:23.81 [3] 0:12.48 [2] 5.76L 0:35.07 +0

William Pike 1000m 1000m (0:05.04) (0:10.87) (0:11.11) (0:11.26) (0:11.33) (0:12.48)

4 5 RALPHIE 70.1 0:10.86 1:02.16 [4] 0:56.79 [11] 0:45.74 [7] 0:34.88 [5] 0:23.63 [5] 0:12.37 [5] 6.13L 0:34.88 -1

Robbie Fradd 1000m 800m (0:05.37) (0:11.05) (0:10.86) (0:11.25) (0:11.26) (0:12.37)

5 19 WATACHOICE 73.3 0:10.78 1:02.82 [5] 0:57.72 [4] 0:46.94 [3] 0:35.68 [4] 0:24.42 [4] 0:13.10 [4] 10.05L 0:35.68 +4

Tegan Harrison 1000m 1000m (0:05.10) (0:10.78) (0:11.26) (0:11.26) (0:11.32) (0:13.10)

6 15 HEADLANDER 70.2 0:10.90 1:02.88 [6] 0:57.43 [12] 0:46.23 [9] 0:35.33 [8] 0:24.02 [7] 0:12.52 [7] 10.39L 0:35.33 +1

Beau-Dene Appo 1000m 800m (0:05.45) (0:11.20) (0:10.90) (0:11.31) (0:11.50) (0:12.52)

7 3 BOLT ACTION 70.9 0:11.10 1:02.91 [7] 0:57.70 [7] 0:46.60 [6] 0:35.38 [7] 0:23.89 [9] 0:12.41 [9] 10.54L 0:35.38 +3

Justin Huxtable 1000m 1000m (0:05.21) (0:11.10) (0:11.22) (0:11.49) (0:11.48) (0:12.41)

8 21 BONNIE EV 68.6 0:10.94 1:02.95 [8] 0:57.58 [10] 0:46.15 [12] 0:35.21 [12] 0:23.87 [11] 0:12.40 [10] 10.79L 0:35.21 +0

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 800m (0:05.37) (0:11.43) (0:10.94) (0:11.34) (0:11.47) (0:12.40)

9 4 HIGHER 73.7 0:10.75 1:03.19 [9] 0:58.15 [2] 0:47.40 [2] 0:36.27 [2] 0:25.02 [2] 0:13.40 [6] 12.19L 0:36.27 +1

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:05.04) (0:10.75) (0:11.13) (0:11.25) (0:11.62) (0:13.40)

10 2 FIELD REGIMENT 70.1 0:11.11 1:03.25 [10] 0:58.01 [8] 0:46.76 [8] 0:35.65 [9] 0:24.33 [8] 0:12.85 [8] 12.57L 0:35.65 +5

James Orman 1000m 800m (0:05.24) (0:11.25) (0:11.11) (0:11.32) (0:11.48) (0:12.85)

Scratched: Shalaa King (6), Captivare (1), Situation Room (7), Miliarense (9), Bright Daisy (10), Duchess Rothesay (11), Not Another (13), Remunerative (18), Zephyr Cruiser (20), Raffalli (22), Kerrisdale (23)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  18:33 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 May 2022 - 13:47

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: BRC BREAKFAST WITH THE STARS Class 1 Plate - 1050m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:01.11
(0:05.02)

0:56.09
(0:10.65)

0:45.44
(0:11.10)

0:34.34
(0:11.27)

0:23.07
(0:11.00)

0:12.07
(0:12.07)

0:34.34

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 17 BLINDING LIGHT 69.2 0:10.97 1:03.71 [11] 0:58.40 [9] 0:46.94 [11] 0:35.97 [11] 0:24.63 [10] 0:13.03 [11] 15.27L 0:35.97 +5

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 800m (0:05.31) (0:11.46) (0:10.97) (0:11.34) (0:11.60) (0:13.03)

12 8 THUNDER MOON 68.7 0:11.00 1:03.91 [12] 0:58.70 [6] 0:47.18 [10] 0:36.18 [10] 0:24.69 [12] 0:12.91 [12] 16.46L 0:36.18 +8

Jim Byrne 1000m 800m (0:05.21) (0:11.52) (0:11.00) (0:11.49) (0:11.78) (0:12.91)

Scratched: Shalaa King (6), Captivare (1), Situation Room (7), Miliarense (9), Bright Daisy (10), Duchess Rothesay (11), Not Another (13), Remunerative (18), Zephyr Cruiser (20), Raffalli (22), Kerrisdale (23)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  18:33 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 May 2022 - 14:22

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: XXXX DRY BENCHMARK 80 Handicap - 2200m

Distance To Go Finish 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:18.20
(0:14.18)

2:04.02
(0:11.22)

1:52.80
(0:12.19)

1:40.61
(0:12.14)

1:28.47
(0:12.90)

1:15.57
(0:13.24)

1:02.33
(0:12.54)

0:37.17

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 STREET DANCER 66.8 0:11.45 2:18.20 [1] 2:03.75 [6] 1:52.30 [6] 1:40.12 [6] 1:27.70 [6] 1:15.13 [5] 1:01.90 [6] 0:36.67

Nash Rawiller 2000m 2000m (0:14.45) (0:11.45) (0:12.18) (0:12.42) (0:12.57) (0:13.23) (0:12.75)

2 12 ACCESSORY 68.8 0:11.18 2:18.28 [2] 2:03.91 [3] 1:52.73 [3] 1:40.52 [3] 1:28.18 [4] 1:15.46 [3] 1:02.11 [5] 0:36.98 +1

Luke Tarrant 2000m 2000m (0:14.37) (0:11.18) (0:12.21) (0:12.34) (0:12.72) (0:13.35) (0:12.56)

3 9 CHAKANA 67.2 0:11.43 2:18.64 [3] 2:03.77 [10] 1:52.34 [10] 1:40.09 [10] 1:27.72 [10] 1:15.06 [10] 1:02.09 [9] 0:36.82 +10

Jim Byrne 2000m 2000m (0:14.87) (0:11.43) (0:12.25) (0:12.37) (0:12.66) (0:12.97) (0:12.57)

4 4 BRILLIANT CONCEPT 66.3 0:11.32 2:18.99 [4] 2:04.24 [8] 1:52.92 [8] 1:40.62 [8] 1:28.28 [8] 1:15.56 [9] 1:02.61 [8] 0:37.34 +18

James Orman 2000m 2000m (0:14.75) (0:11.32) (0:12.30) (0:12.34) (0:12.72) (0:12.95) (0:12.54)

5 10 OUTLOOK 65.8 0:11.48 2:19.03 [5] 2:03.87 [11] 1:52.39 [11] 1:40.22 [11] 1:27.74 [12] 1:15.42 [12] 1:02.44 [11] 0:36.99 +11

William Pike 2000m 2000m (0:15.16) (0:11.48) (0:12.17) (0:12.48) (0:12.32) (0:12.98) (0:12.74)

6 1 TRADUCE 67.5 0:11.37 2:19.07 [6] 2:04.28 [9] 1:52.91 [9] 1:40.62 [9] 1:28.18 [9] 1:15.75 [8] 1:02.48 [10] 0:37.25 +1

Jaden Lloyd 2000m 2000m (0:14.79) (0:11.37) (0:12.29) (0:12.44) (0:12.43) (0:13.27) (0:12.76)

7 14 SAVAGAL 65.4 0:11.51 2:19.28 [7] 2:03.93 [12] 1:52.42 [13] 1:40.26 [13] 1:27.71 [13] 1:15.46 [14] 1:02.36 [13] 0:37.08 +11

Mark Du Plessis 2000m 2000m (0:15.35) (0:11.51) (0:12.16) (0:12.55) (0:12.25) (0:13.10) (0:12.74)

8 11 LADY SOLERNO 65.6 0:11.54 2:19.44 [8] 2:05.00 [5] 1:53.46 [7] 1:41.20 [7] 1:28.86 [7] 1:16.17 [7] 1:03.57 [1] 0:38.41 +7

Leah Kilner 2000m 2000m (0:14.44) (0:11.54) (0:12.26) (0:12.34) (0:12.69) (0:12.60) (0:12.54)

9 6 TOP ORDER 63.3 0:11.70 2:19.70 [9] 2:04.03 [14] 1:52.33 [14] 1:40.41 [14] 1:28.03 [14] 1:15.89 [13] 1:02.66 [14] 0:37.60 +0

Taylor Marshall 2000m 2000m (0:15.67) (0:11.70) (0:11.92) (0:12.38) (0:12.14) (0:13.23) (0:12.57)

10 8 LUNASNIT 66.9 0:11.17 2:19.78 [10] 2:05.36 [4] 1:54.19 [4] 1:41.97 [4] 1:29.92 [2] 1:17.09 [2] 1:03.82 [2] 0:38.35 +11

Samantha Collett 2000m 2000m (0:14.42) (0:11.17) (0:12.22) (0:12.05) (0:12.83) (0:13.27) (0:12.85)

Scratched: Honorable Spirit (2), The Fearless One (5)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  18:33 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 May 2022 - 14:22

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: XXXX DRY BENCHMARK 80 Handicap - 2200m

Distance To Go Finish 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:18.20
(0:14.18)

2:04.02
(0:11.22)

1:52.80
(0:12.19)

1:40.61
(0:12.14)

1:28.47
(0:12.90)

1:15.57
(0:13.24)

1:02.33
(0:12.54)

0:37.17

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 OKALANI 69.1 0:11.17 2:20.61 [11] 2:06.14 [7] 1:54.97 [5] 1:42.63 [5] 1:30.27 [5] 1:17.47 [6] 1:04.26 [7] 0:38.59 +11

Larry Cassidy 2000m 2000m (0:14.47) (0:11.17) (0:12.34) (0:12.36) (0:12.80) (0:13.21) (0:12.93)

12 13 GO DARCY 69.3 0:11.22 2:20.75 [12] 2:06.57 [1] 1:55.35 [1] 1:43.16 [1] 1:31.02 [1] 1:18.12 [1] 1:04.77 [3] 0:39.62 +3

Tegan Harrison 2000m 2000m (0:14.18) (0:11.22) (0:12.19) (0:12.14) (0:12.90) (0:13.35) (0:12.50)

13 7 DUNHILL 64.6 0:11.48 2:20.90 [13] 2:05.53 [13] 1:54.05 [12] 1:42.05 [12] 1:29.62 [11] 1:17.32 [10] 1:04.07 [12] 0:38.69 +3

Robbie Fradd 2000m 2000m (0:15.37) (0:11.48) (0:12.00) (0:12.43) (0:12.30) (0:13.25) (0:12.90)

14 16 RAHAAN 68.2 0:11.23 2:23.05 [14] 2:08.83 [2] 1:57.60 [2] 1:45.46 [2] 1:33.07 [3] 1:20.21 [4] 1:06.97 [4] 0:41.29 +9

Noriyuki Masuda 2000m 2000m (0:14.22) (0:11.23) (0:12.14) (0:12.39) (0:12.86) (0:13.24) (0:12.92)

Scratched: Honorable Spirit (2), The Fearless One (5)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  18:33 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 May 2022 - 14:22

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: XXXX DRY BENCHMARK 80 Handicap - 2200m

Distance To Go 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:49.79
(0:12.62)

0:37.17
(0:12.39)

0:24.78
(0:12.31)

0:12.47
(0:12.47)

0:37.17

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 STREET DANCER 66.8 0:11.45 0:49.15 [7] 0:36.67 [5] 0:24.29 [4] 0:12.33 [3] 2:18.20 0:36.67

Nash Rawiller 2000m 2000m (0:12.48) (0:12.38) (0:11.96) (0:12.33)

2 12 ACCESSORY 68.8 0:11.18 0:49.55 [3] 0:36.98 [3] 0:24.60 [2] 0:12.55 [1] 0.44L 0:36.98 +1

Luke Tarrant 2000m 2000m (0:12.57) (0:12.38) (0:12.05) (0:12.55)

3 9 CHAKANA 67.2 0:11.43 0:49.52 [8] 0:36.82 [9] 0:24.59 [6] 0:12.60 [4] 2.58L 0:36.82 +10

Jim Byrne 2000m 2000m (0:12.70) (0:12.23) (0:11.99) (0:12.60)

4 4 BRILLIANT CONCEPT 66.3 0:11.32 0:50.07 [5] 0:37.34 [6] 0:24.73 [9] 0:12.78 [5] 4.66L 0:37.34 +18

James Orman 2000m 2000m (0:12.73) (0:12.61) (0:11.95) (0:12.78)

5 10 OUTLOOK 65.8 0:11.48 0:49.70 [10] 0:36.99 [11] 0:24.79 [8] 0:12.78 [6] 4.86L 0:36.99 +11

William Pike 2000m 2000m (0:12.71) (0:12.20) (0:12.01) (0:12.78)

6 1 TRADUCE 67.5 0:11.37 0:49.72 [11] 0:37.25 [8] 0:24.88 [7] 0:12.65 [7] 5.1L 0:37.25 +1

Jaden Lloyd 2000m 2000m (0:12.47) (0:12.37) (0:12.23) (0:12.65)

7 14 SAVAGAL 65.4 0:11.51 0:49.62 [13] 0:37.08 [13] 0:24.73 [11] 0:12.58 [11] 6.33L 0:37.08 +11

Mark Du Plessis 2000m 2000m (0:12.54) (0:12.35) (0:12.15) (0:12.58)

8 11 LADY SOLERNO 65.6 0:11.54 0:51.03 [1] 0:38.41 [1] 0:26.02 [1] 0:13.59 [2] 7.3L 0:38.41 +7

Leah Kilner 2000m 2000m (0:12.62) (0:12.39) (0:12.43) (0:13.59)

9 6 TOP ORDER 63.3 0:11.70 0:50.09 [12] 0:37.60 [12] 0:25.38 [10] 0:13.14 [9] 8.81L 0:37.60 +0

Taylor Marshall 2000m 2000m (0:12.49) (0:12.22) (0:12.24) (0:13.14)

10 8 LUNASNIT 66.9 0:11.17 0:50.97 [4] 0:38.35 [4] 0:25.76 [5] 0:13.28 [8] 9.26L 0:38.35 +11

Samantha Collett 2000m 2000m (0:12.62) (0:12.59) (0:12.48) (0:13.28)

Scratched: Honorable Spirit (2), The Fearless One (5)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  18:33 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 May 2022 - 14:22

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: XXXX DRY BENCHMARK 80 Handicap - 2200m

Distance To Go 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:49.79
(0:12.62)

0:37.17
(0:12.39)

0:24.78
(0:12.31)

0:12.47
(0:12.47)

0:37.17

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 OKALANI 69.1 0:11.17 0:51.33 [9] 0:38.59 [10] 0:25.91 [13] 0:13.53 [13] 14.16L 0:38.59 +11

Larry Cassidy 2000m 2000m (0:12.74) (0:12.68) (0:12.38) (0:13.53)

12 13 GO DARCY 69.3 0:11.22 0:52.27 [2] 0:39.62 [2] 0:26.93 [3] 0:14.13 [10] 14.96L 0:39.62 +3

Tegan Harrison 2000m 2000m (0:12.65) (0:12.69) (0:12.80) (0:14.13)

13 7 DUNHILL 64.6 0:11.48 0:51.17 [14] 0:38.69 [14] 0:26.23 [12] 0:13.83 [12] 15.85L 0:38.69 +3

Robbie Fradd 2000m 2000m (0:12.48) (0:12.46) (0:12.40) (0:13.83)

14 16 RAHAAN 68.2 0:11.23 0:54.05 [6] 0:41.29 [7] 0:28.25 [14] 0:14.83 [14] 28.54L 0:41.29 +9

Noriyuki Masuda 2000m 2000m (0:12.76) (0:13.04) (0:13.42) (0:14.83)

Scratched: Honorable Spirit (2), The Fearless One (5)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  18:33 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 May 2022 - 14:55

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: MULLINS LAWYERS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1110m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:06.10
(0:08.42)

0:57.68
(0:10.76)

0:46.92
(0:11.71)

0:35.21
(0:11.53)

0:23.68
(0:11.29)

0:12.39
(0:12.39)

0:35.21

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 15 AVOLONTE 71.3 0:10.98 1:06.10 [1] 0:57.67 [3] 0:46.69 [3] 0:34.98 [3] 0:23.42 [3] 0:12.39 [1] 1:06.10 0:34.98

Leah Kilner 1000m 1000m (0:08.43) (0:10.98) (0:11.71) (0:11.56) (0:11.03) (0:12.39)

2 19 SITUATION ROOM 72.9 0:10.76 1:06.29 [2] 0:57.87 [1] 0:47.11 [1] 0:35.40 [1] 0:23.87 [1] 0:12.53 [2] 1.16L 0:35.40 +4

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1000m (0:08.42) (0:10.76) (0:11.71) (0:11.53) (0:11.34) (0:12.53)

3 14 SWEET SIXTEEN 70.4 0:10.89 1:06.31 [3] 0:57.60 [5] 0:46.71 [5] 0:35.07 [5] 0:23.37 [5] 0:12.14 [5] 1.25L 0:35.07 +8

Nash Rawiller 800m 1000m (0:08.71) (0:10.89) (0:11.64) (0:11.70) (0:11.23) (0:12.14)

4 6 DEPTHS BELOW 71.2 0:11.04 1:06.34 [4] 0:57.87 [4] 0:46.83 [4] 0:35.18 [4] 0:23.62 [4] 0:12.25 [4] 1.44L 0:35.18 +3

Adin Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:08.47) (0:11.04) (0:11.65) (0:11.56) (0:11.37) (0:12.25)

5 4 DYNAMIC DUO 70.3 0:11.17 1:06.44 [5] 0:57.68 [6] 0:46.51 [8] 0:34.82 [9] 0:23.22 [9] 0:12.01 [6] 1.99L 0:34.82 +5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:08.76) (0:11.17) (0:11.69) (0:11.60) (0:11.21) (0:12.01)

6 3 SNAZZ 'N' CHARM 69.7 0:11.02 1:06.47 [6] 0:57.48 [11] 0:46.46 [10] 0:34.86 [8] 0:23.27 [8] 0:11.99 [8] 2.21L 0:34.86 -1

William Pike 1000m 1000m (0:08.99) (0:11.02) (0:11.60) (0:11.59) (0:11.28) (0:11.99)

7 10 SHAJAEA 71.2 0:10.81 1:06.53 [7] 0:58.11 [2] 0:47.30 [2] 0:35.64 [2] 0:24.09 [2] 0:12.73 [3] 2.52L 0:35.64 +0

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:08.42) (0:10.81) (0:11.66) (0:11.55) (0:11.36) (0:12.73)

8 9 PLATINI 70.6 0:11.00 1:06.57 [8] 0:57.67 [10] 0:46.67 [7] 0:35.06 [7] 0:23.39 [7] 0:12.02 [9] 2.78L 0:35.06 +2

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:08.90) (0:11.00) (0:11.61) (0:11.67) (0:11.37) (0:12.02)

9 12 QUIZ SHOW 67.7 0:11.23 1:06.88 [9] 0:58.01 [9] 0:46.78 [11] 0:35.15 [10] 0:23.55 [10] 0:12.15 [10] 4.61L 0:35.15 +3

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:08.87) (0:11.23) (0:11.63) (0:11.60) (0:11.40) (0:12.15)

10 2 NORSE MYTHOLOGY 71.8 0:10.87 1:06.98 [10] 0:58.16 [8] 0:47.29 [6] 0:35.63 [6] 0:24.02 [6] 0:12.54 [7] 5.21L 0:35.63 -1

Brodie Loy 1000m 1000m (0:08.82) (0:10.87) (0:11.66) (0:11.61) (0:11.48) (0:12.54)

Scratched: Reliable Ruby (13), Captivare (18), Rapid Response (16), Maximum Output (1), Super Gorgeous (5), Devil's Rite (7), Freya's Cloak (8), Mr Vista (11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  18:33 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 May 2022 - 14:55

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: MULLINS LAWYERS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1110m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:06.10
(0:08.42)

0:57.68
(0:10.76)

0:46.92
(0:11.71)

0:35.21
(0:11.53)

0:23.68
(0:11.29)

0:12.39
(0:12.39)

0:35.21

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 17 CHERRY SODA 69.8 0:11.16 1:07.03 [11] 0:58.23 [7] 0:47.07 [9] 0:35.21 [11] 0:23.39 [11] 0:12.19 [11] 5.5L 0:35.21 +7

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:08.80) (0:11.16) (0:11.86) (0:11.82) (0:11.20) (0:12.19)

Scratched: Reliable Ruby (13), Captivare (18), Rapid Response (16), Maximum Output (1), Super Gorgeous (5), Devil's Rite (7), Freya's Cloak (8), Mr Vista (11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  18:33 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 May 2022 - 15:36

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: BRC CARNIVAL PLUS MEMBERSHIP Class 6 Handicap - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.11
(0:13.20)

0:57.91
(0:10.55)

0:47.36
(0:11.29)

0:36.07
(0:11.90)

0:24.17
(0:11.74)

0:12.43
(0:12.43)

0:36.07

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 18 THE BIG GOODBYE 71.7 0:10.88 1:11.11 [1] 0:57.86 [3] 0:46.98 [3] 0:35.57 [3] 0:23.92 [3] 0:12.43 [1] 1:11.11 0:35.57

Leah Kilner 1000m 1000m (0:13.25) (0:10.88) (0:11.41) (0:11.65) (0:11.49) (0:12.43)

2 13 GLITTER STRIP 69.9 0:10.89 1:11.54 [2] 0:57.82 [11] 0:46.93 [7] 0:35.42 [7] 0:23.63 [8] 0:12.20 [6] 2.53L 0:35.42 +4

William Pike 1000m 1000m (0:13.72) (0:10.89) (0:11.51) (0:11.79) (0:11.43) (0:12.20)

3 1 MASS DESTRUCTION 68.9 0:11.13 1:11.69 [3] 0:58.18 [7] 0:47.05 [9] 0:35.45 [9] 0:23.76 [9] 0:12.22 [8] 3.4L 0:35.45 +5

Angela Jones Finish 1000m (0:13.51) (0:11.13) (0:11.60) (0:11.69) (0:11.54) (0:12.22)

4 4 PULL ANCHOR 69.1 0:11.02 1:11.72 [4] 0:57.63 [13] 0:46.61 [13] 0:35.09 [13] 0:23.42 [13] 0:12.08 [10] 3.56L 0:35.09 +0

Jim Byrne 1000m 1000m (0:14.09) (0:11.02) (0:11.52) (0:11.67) (0:11.34) (0:12.08)

5 17 PARKO 72.0 0:10.69 1:11.89 [5] 0:58.69 [1] 0:48.00 [2] 0:36.65 [2] 0:24.86 [2] 0:12.90 [3] 4.6L 0:36.65 +1

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1000m (0:13.20) (0:10.69) (0:11.35) (0:11.79) (0:11.96) (0:12.90)

6 3 ACROBATIC 69.9 0:10.89 1:11.97 [6] 0:58.51 [5] 0:47.62 [5] 0:36.12 [5] 0:24.37 [5] 0:12.82 [4] 5.08L 0:36.12 +0

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.46) (0:10.89) (0:11.50) (0:11.75) (0:11.55) (0:12.82)

7 8 ORBISYN 72.7 0:10.51 1:12.03 [7] 0:58.79 [2] 0:48.28 [1] 0:36.99 [1] 0:25.09 [1] 0:13.23 [2] 5.43L 0:36.99 +2

Craig Robertson 1000m 1000m (0:13.24) (0:10.51) (0:11.29) (0:11.90) (0:11.86) (0:13.23)

8 19 BROKEN HERO 69.2 0:11.21 1:12.08 [8] 0:58.44 [8] 0:47.23 [10] 0:35.68 [10] 0:23.86 [11] 0:12.33 [13] 5.72L 0:35.68 +2

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:13.64) (0:11.21) (0:11.55) (0:11.82) (0:11.53) (0:12.33)

9 5 PUNTURA 68.1 0:11.24 1:12.13 [9] 0:58.42 [10] 0:47.18 [12] 0:35.60 [12] 0:24.04 [10] 0:12.57 [9] 6.03L 0:35.60 +6

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:13.71) (0:11.24) (0:11.58) (0:11.56) (0:11.47) (0:12.57)

10 21 MAGIC ON ICE 69.0 0:10.86 1:12.18 [10] 0:58.16 [12] 0:47.30 [11] 0:35.76 [11] 0:23.94 [12] 0:12.49 [12] 6.31L 0:35.76 +1

Corey Bayliss 1000m 1000m (0:14.02) (0:10.86) (0:11.54) (0:11.82) (0:11.45) (0:12.49)

Scratched: Modelka (6), Beau Ideal (7), Plutocrat (9), The Pines (10), Enterprise Keren (12), Aidensfield (14), Love Sensation (16), Daring Belle (20)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  18:33 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 May 2022 - 15:36

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: BRC CARNIVAL PLUS MEMBERSHIP Class 6 Handicap - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.11
(0:13.20)

0:57.91
(0:10.55)

0:47.36
(0:11.29)

0:36.07
(0:11.90)

0:24.17
(0:11.74)

0:12.43
(0:12.43)

0:36.07

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 DREAMTIMER 70.1 0:10.94 1:12.18 [11] 0:58.68 [6] 0:47.74 [6] 0:36.19 [6] 0:24.48 [6] 0:12.75 [7] 6.32L 0:36.19 +1

Sheriden Tomlinson 1000m 1000m (0:13.50) (0:10.94) (0:11.55) (0:11.71) (0:11.73) (0:12.75)

12 15 STOKED 71.5 0:10.94 1:12.31 [12] 0:59.05 [4] 0:48.11 [4] 0:36.57 [4] 0:24.93 [4] 0:13.08 [5] 7.07L 0:36.57 +1

Taylor Marshall Finish 1000m (0:13.26) (0:10.94) (0:11.54) (0:11.64) (0:11.85) (0:13.08)

13 2 GENZAI THE WOLF 69.4 0:10.94 1:12.47 [13] 0:58.77 [9] 0:47.83 [8] 0:36.29 [8] 0:24.61 [7] 0:12.83 [11] 7.98L 0:36.29 -3

Madeleine Wishart 1000m 1000m (0:13.70) (0:10.94) (0:11.54) (0:11.68) (0:11.78) (0:12.83)

Scratched: Modelka (6), Beau Ideal (7), Plutocrat (9), The Pines (10), Enterprise Keren (12), Aidensfield (14), Love Sensation (16), Daring Belle (20)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  18:33 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 May 2022 - 16:11

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: STRADBROKE SEASON BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1350m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:22.28
(0:11.37)

1:10.91
(0:11.29)

0:59.62
(0:11.95)

0:47.67
(0:11.86)

0:35.81
(0:11.88)

0:23.93
(0:11.59)

0:35.81

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 SNITZIFY 67.6 0:11.29 1:22.28 [1] 1:10.91 [1] 0:59.62 [1] 0:47.67 [1] 0:35.81 [1] 0:23.93 [1] 0:35.81

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:11.37) (0:11.29) (0:11.95) (0:11.86) (0:11.88) (0:11.59)

2 15 GHOSTWRITER 67.7 0:11.36 1:22.31 [2] 1:10.92 [2] 0:59.56 [2] 0:47.69 [2] 0:35.84 [2] 0:23.92 [2] 0:35.84 +5

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:11.39) (0:11.36) (0:11.87) (0:11.85) (0:11.92) (0:11.58)

3 4 AMERICANA MAGIC 65.1 0:11.52 1:22.54 [3] 1:10.84 [5] 0:59.32 [6] 0:47.46 [6] 0:35.53 [5] 0:23.82 [4] 0:35.53 +6

Corey Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:11.70) (0:11.52) (0:11.86) (0:11.93) (0:11.71) (0:11.53)

4 16 TRIPLE ARROW 64.1 0:11.45 1:22.75 [4] 1:10.63 [9] 0:59.02 [9] 0:47.13 [9] 0:35.13 [9] 0:23.66 [9] 0:35.13 +3

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 400m (0:12.12) (0:11.61) (0:11.89) (0:12.00) (0:11.47) (0:11.45)

5 17 WHITEWATER 64.8 0:11.51 1:22.81 [5] 1:10.97 [7] 0:59.45 [7] 0:47.60 [7] 0:35.52 [8] 0:23.88 [7] 0:35.52 +12

Jim Byrne 1200m 400m (0:11.84) (0:11.52) (0:11.85) (0:12.08) (0:11.64) (0:11.51)

6 10 SHEBRINGZIT 64.3 0:11.45 1:22.82 [6] 1:10.49 [10] 0:58.84 [10] 0:46.98 [10] 0:35.10 [10] 0:23.60 [10] 0:35.10 +4

William Pike 400m 400m (0:12.33) (0:11.65) (0:11.86) (0:11.88) (0:11.50) (0:11.45)

7 8 RIOT ACT 65.3 0:11.39 1:22.88 [7] 1:11.36 [3] 0:59.97 [3] 0:48.20 [3] 0:36.28 [3] 0:24.35 [3] 0:36.28 +2

Nash Rawiller 1200m 1200m (0:11.52) (0:11.39) (0:11.77) (0:11.92) (0:11.93) (0:11.59)

8 20 NORDIC SHOW 65.3 0:11.51 1:23.05 [8] 1:11.13 [8] 0:59.60 [8] 0:47.74 [8] 0:35.77 [7] 0:24.14 [6] 0:35.77 +6

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 400m (0:11.92) (0:11.53) (0:11.86) (0:11.97) (0:11.63) (0:11.51)

9 6 CROCKETT 65.7 0:11.46 1:23.37 [9] 1:11.66 [6] 1:00.20 [5] 0:48.31 [5] 0:36.24 [6] 0:24.34 [8] 0:36.24 +7

Minonette Kennedy 1200m 1200m (0:11.71) (0:11.46) (0:11.89) (0:12.07) (0:11.90) (0:11.90)

10 1 PEACOCK 66.2 0:11.43 1:26.56 [10] 1:15.04 [4] 1:03.61 [4] 0:51.72 [4] 0:39.79 [4] 0:27.69 [5] 0:39.79 +7

Sheriden Tomlinson 1200m 1200m (0:11.52) (0:11.43) (0:11.89) (0:11.93) (0:12.10) (0:12.57)

Scratched: Daring Belle (14), Donandkim (3), Brave Warrior (5), Miss Mckinley (7), Dominarcher (9), Tairua (11), Wilmot Pass (12), Diasonic (13), Our Fraulein (18), Heaven Amore (19)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 22/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  18:33 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



30 May 2022 - 16:11

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: STRADBROKE SEASON BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1350m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.34
(0:12.34)

0:35.81

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 SNITZIFY 67.6 0:11.29 0:12.34 [1] 1:22.28 0:35.81

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:12.34)

2 15 GHOSTWRITER 67.7 0:11.36 0:12.34 [2] 0.21L 0:35.84 +5

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:12.34)

3 4 AMERICANA MAGIC 65.1 0:11.52 0:12.29 [4] 1.51L 0:35.53 +6

Corey Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:12.29)

4 16 TRIPLE ARROW 64.1 0:11.45 0:12.21 [7] 2.75L 0:35.13 +3

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 400m (0:12.21)

5 17 WHITEWATER 64.8 0:11.51 0:12.37 [6] 3.1L 0:35.52 +12

Jim Byrne 1200m 400m (0:12.37)

6 10 SHEBRINGZIT 64.3 0:11.45 0:12.15 [8] 3.18L 0:35.10 +4

William Pike 400m 400m (0:12.15)

7 8 RIOT ACT 65.3 0:11.39 0:12.76 [3] 3.54L 0:36.28 +2

Nash Rawiller 1200m 1200m (0:12.76)

8 20 NORDIC SHOW 65.3 0:11.51 0:12.63 [5] 4.56L 0:35.77 +6

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 400m (0:12.63)

9 6 CROCKETT 65.7 0:11.46 0:12.44 [9] 6.44L 0:36.24 +7

Minonette Kennedy 1200m 1200m (0:12.44)

10 1 PEACOCK 66.2 0:11.43 0:15.12 [10] 25.17L 0:39.79 +7

Sheriden Tomlinson 1200m 1200m (0:15.12)

Scratched: Daring Belle (14), Donandkim (3), Brave Warrior (5), Miss Mckinley (7), Dominarcher (9), Tairua (11), Wilmot Pass (12), Diasonic (13), Our Fraulein (18), Heaven Amore (19)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 23/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  18:33 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track


